
Pipe and Welding FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108476

Pump Adapters
DMH

1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

$25.70
48.15
50.40

152.40
197.40

1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

DMH1515
DMH2020
DMH2525
DMH3030
DMH4040

Part # Price/E
NPSH
Size

NPT 
Size

Brass

• Constructed of glass reinforced polypropylene for strength
and chemical resistance

• For use on most poly storage tanks and many steel and
fiberglass tanks

• EPDM gaskets are standard
• Viton® gaskets available

• 316 stainless steel bolted fitting
• Cross-Linked polyethylene gasket is standard (sold separately)
• Viton® and EPDM gaskets are available

Polypropylene Bulkhead Fittings

Stainless Steel Bolted Fittings

Polypropylene Bolted Fittings
• 316 stainless steel bolts
• EPDM gaskets are standard
• Viton® gaskets are available

Bolts are threaded into the back plate of the fitting so there are no welds or bolt holes as potential points of leakage.  The
fittings come standard without a gasket and require a single cross-linked polyethylene gasket (sold separately) installed on
the inside of the tank.

Description Part # Price/E
Accessories

½" - ¾" EPDM gasket for 62834 and 60401
1" - 1¼" EPDM gasket for 60427 and 60403
1½" - 2" EPDM gasket for 60124 and 60405
3" EPDM gasket for 62299

60402
60404
60406
60331

$1.90
2.60
3.60

13.00

Female NPT Fittings
Size Part #
¾"
1"

1½"
2"

63035
62948
63037
63038

Price / Each
$131.00

145.00
169.60
198.00

Cross-Linked Polyethylene Gaskets
Size Part # Price / Each

¾" - 1"
1½"
2"

$3.50
4.25
4.50

62950
63042
62848

Female NPT Size Part #
3/4"
1"

1-1/2"
2"

60502
60505
60513
60516

Price / Each
$35.50

35.50
57.25
57.25

Female
NPT Size Part #

1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
3"

62834
60401
60427
60403
60124
60405
62299 *

Price/E

$10.65
8.25

10.40
10.30
15.60
14.65
62.95

Torque
Specifications

15 ft. lbs.
15 ft. lbs.
30 ft. lbs.
30 ft. lbs.
40 ft. lbs.
40 ft. lbs.
80 ft. lbs.

Hole
Size

1-3/8"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"

3"
3"

4-5/8"
* 3" does not contain a washer

Description Part # Price/E
Accessories

¾" - 1" EPDM gasket for 60502 and 60505
1½" - 2" EPDM gasket for 60513 and 60516

$5.30
4.90

60498
60497

pages456-484.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:25 AM476


