

Pipe and Welding Fittings

Polypropylene Bulkhead Fittings

- Constructed of glass reinforced polypropylene for strength and chemical resistance
- For use on most poly storage tanks and many steel and fiberglass tanks
- EPDM gaskets are standard
- Viton® gaskets available



Female NPT Size	Hole Size	Torque Specifications	Part #	Price/E
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2"	1-3/8" 1-3/8" 2-1/4" 2-1/4" 3" 3"	15 ft. lbs. 15 ft. lbs. 30 ft. lbs. 30 ft. lbs. 40 ft. lbs. 40 ft. lbs.	62834 60401 60427 60403 60124 60405	\$10.65 8.25 10.40 10.30 15.60 14.65
3"	4-5/8"	80 ft. lbs.	62299 *	62.95

* 3" does not contain a washer

Accessories

Description	Part #	Price/E
1/2" - 3/4" EPDM gasket for 62834 and 60401	60402	\$1.90
1" - 11/4" EPDM gasket for 60427 and 60403	60404	2.60
1½" - 2" EPDM gasket for 60124 and 60405	60406	3.60
3" EPDM gasket for 62299	60331	13.00

Stainless Steel Bolted Fittings

Bolts are threaded into the back plate of the fitting so there are no welds or bolt holes as potential points of leakage. The fittings come standard without a gasket and require a single cross-linked polyethylene gasket (sold separately) installed on the inside of the tank.

- 316 stainless steel bolted fitting
- Cross-Linked polyethylene gasket is standard (sold separately)
- Viton® and EPDM gaskets are available



Female NPT Fitting	ngs
--------------------	-----

	•	
Size	Part #	Price / Each
3/4"	63035	\$131.00
1"	62948	145.00
1½"	63037	169.60
2"	63038	198.00

Cross-Linked Polyethylene Gaskets

Part #	Price / Each
62950	\$3.50
63042	4.25
62848	4.50
	62950 63042

Polypropylene Bolted Fittings

- 316 stainless steel bolts
- EPDM gaskets are standard
- Viton® gaskets are available



Female NPT Size	Part #	Price / Each
3/4"	60502	\$35.50
1"	60505	35.50
1-1/2"	60513	57.25
2"	60516	57.25

Accessories

Description	Part #	Price/E
3/4" - 1" EPDM gasket for 60502 and 60505	60498	\$5.30
1½" - 2" EPDM gasket for 60513 and 60516	60497	4.90

Pipe & Welding

Pump Adapters DMH



NPT	NPSH	Brass	
Size	Size	Part #	Price/E
1½"	1½"	DMH1515	\$25.70
2"	2"	DMH2020	48.15
21/2"	21/2"	DMH2525	50.40
3"	3"	DMH3030	152.40
4"	4"	DMH4040	197.40

476 DPL108







